James Baird SP

Mon 4/26/2021 8:22 AM

Split time results OE2010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2017 Page 1
PI tho Name Time
White (beginner) (2) 2.0km 50 m 10C
1(150) 2(152)  3(153)  4(151) 5(154) 6(155)  7(156) 8(157)  9(158) 10(199) Finish
1 Thomas Buchanan / T 32:26 3:43 5:18 8:08 10:09 13:30 17:39 21:11 25:48 28:58 30:58 32:26
None 3:43 1:35 2:50 2:01 3:21 4:09 3:32 4:37 3:10 2:00 1:28
2 Betsy Hawes 58:14 7:14 10:09 15:06 18:57 24:59 32:14 39:47 48:58 53:45 56:27 58:14
HVO 7:14 2:55 4:57 3:51 6:02 7:15 7:33 9:11 4:47 2:42 1:47
Yellow (advanced beginner) (5) 2.7km 90 m 12C
1(178) 2(152)  3(153) 4(172) 5(151) 6(154) 7(171) 8(173)  9(175) 10(174) 11(170) 12(199) Finish
1 Drew Lynch 36:15 1:32 4:06 5:32 14:13 16:26 17:55 21:53 25:24 29:17 31:01 34:22 35:44 36:15
None 1:32 2:34 1:26 8:41 2:13 1:29 3:58 3:31 3:53 1:44 3:21 1:22 0:31
2 Thomas R Buchanan 57:09 1:43 6:07 8:48 12:24 17:57 20:55 27:02 33:44 39:09 44:39 51:32 56:14 57:09
None 1:43 4:24 2:41 3:36 5:33 2:58 6:07 6:42 5:25 5:30 6:53 4:42 0:55
3 Ellen Morse 1:13:02 10:48 14:44 18:10 22:22 29:22 32:40 40:01 47:17 52:57 58:22 1:08:22 1:12:09 1:13:02
WCOC 10:48 3:56 3:26 4:12 7:00 3:18 7:21 7:16 5:40 5:25 10:00 3:47 0:53
4 Michael Andretta / Da 1:19:55 1:45 7:47 11:22 16:58 27:23 35:36 45:42 53:57 1:04:08 1:08:38 1:15:31 1:19:29 1:19:55
HVO 1:45 6:02 3:35 5:36 10:25 8:13 10:06 8:15 10:11 4:30 6:53 3:58 0:26
5 Bill Borowitz / Annett  1:25:10 2:50 7:23 10:50 15:34 23:02 28:25 38:37 46:04 52:58 59:40 1:19:21 1:23:54 1:25:10
HVO 2:50 4:33 3:27 4:44 7:28 5:23 10:12 7:27 6:54 6:42 19:41 4:33 1:16
Brown (11) 3.9km 115m 13C
1(176) 2(177)  3(159)  4(160) 5(162) 6(163)  7(164) 8(162) 9(161) 10(179) 11(169) 12(170) 13(199) Finish
1 Paul Bisset 52:52 3:28 6:55 9:46 14:17 22:29 25:38 27:18 30:21 34:46 41:17 47:46 50:15 52:18 52:52
HVO 3:28 3:27 2:51 4:31 8:12 3:09 1:40 3:03 4:25 6:31 6:29 2:29 2:03 0:34
2 Zuzana Wibmer 57:22 4:05 7:33 10:09 15:05 23:45 27:16 28:51 31:51 36:43 45:40 52:09 55:06 56:47 57:22
HVO 4:05 3:28 2:36 4:56 8:40 3:31 1:35 3:00 4:52 8:57 6:29 2:57 1:41 0:35
3 Michael Andretta/Pey 1:16:26 4:48 8:59 12:19 19:48 29:58 35:20 38:02 44:42 50:51 1:01:31 1:10:19 1:13:42 1:15:55 1:16:26
HVO 4:48 4:11 3:20 7:29 10:10 5:22 2:42 6:40 6:09 10:40 8:48 3:23 2:13 0:31
4 Nadezhda Popova 1:18:41 6:19 11:59 16:13 22:48 33:45 38:38 41:32 46:37 52:31 1:02:04 1:11:00 1:15:17 1:18:01 1:18:41
HVO 6:19 5:40 4:14 6:35 10:57 4:53 2:54 5:05 5:54 9:33 8:56 4:17 2:44 0:40
5 Geoffrey Connor 1:22:14 4:05 8:54 12:55 18:51 30:38 34:48 36:44 41:29 59:00 1:06:01 1:15:13 1:18:54 1:21:35 1:22:14
HVO 4:05 4:49 4:01 5:56 11:47 4:10 1:56 4:45 17:31 7:01 9:12 3:41 2:41 0:39
6 George Hawes 1:33:25 5:12 10:40 15:48 23:16 38:36 44:44 47:28 54:36  1:02:12 1:13:35 1:24:30 1:28:36 1:32:24 1:33:25
HVO 5:12 5:28 5:08 7:28 15:20 6:08 2:44 7:08 7:36 11:23 10:55 4:06 3:48 1:01
7 Alice Nash 1:36:12 6:25 13:33 18:18 24:48 39:22 44:37 48:31 52:38 1:04:17 1:16:27 1:27:27 1:30:51 1:35:43 1:36:12
HVO 6:25 7:08 4:45 6:30 14:34 5:15 3:54 4:07 11:39 12:10 11:00 3:24 4:52 0:29
8 Debbie Charalaivan 1:42:52 6:20 15:09 21:16 30:10 47:03 52:35 54:41 1:01:28 1:08:26 1:21:24 1:34:54 1:38:49 1:41:57 1:42:52
HVO 6:20 8:49 6:07 8:54 16:53 5:32 2:06 6:47 6:58 12:58 13:30 3:55 3:08 0:55
9 Judith Dickinson 2:11:59 6:57 14:07 22:26 33:18 59:16 1:06:33 1:09:51 1:21:05 1:30:53 1:43:15 2:00:02 2:05:15 2:10:34 2:11:59
HVO 6:57 7:10 8:19 10:52 25:58 7:17 3:18 11:14 9:48 12:22 16:47 5:13 5:19 1:25
10 Jefferson Osborn / C 2:59:05 8:49 18:22 29:20 41:59 1:08:25 1:17:38 1:21:28 1:27:54 1:48:58 2:14:17 2:45:12 2:51:41 2:58:04 2:59:05
HVO 8:49 9:33 10:58 12:39 26:26 9:13 3:50 6:26 21:04 25:19 30:55 6:29 6:23 1:01
Diana Serebryanik mp 7:30 13:01 17:11 23:45 38:36 42:54 45:48 48:47 54:12 1:21:44 1:33:55 1:37:35 - 1:40:53
DVOA 7:30 5:31 4:10 6:34 14:51 4:18 2:54 2:59 5:25 27:32 12:11 3:40 3:18
Green (9) 5.0km 140 m 16 C
1(176) 2(177)  3(159)  4(160) 5(162) 6(163)  7(164) 8(162) 9(161) 10(179) 11(167) 12(168) 13(166) 14(169)
15(170) 16(199) Finish
1 Anthony Muffatti 50:03 2:37 5:15 7:13 11:35 17:26 20:06 21:06 23:00 26:01 30:15 38:15 42:46 44:16 46:16
WcCocC 2:37 2:38 1:58 4:22 5:51 2:40 1:00 1:54 3:01 4:14 8:00 4:31 1:30 2:00
48:28 49:42 50:03
2:12 1:14 0:21
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PI tho Name Time
Green (9) 50km 140 m 16 C (cont.)
1(176) 2(177)  3(159)  4(160) 5(162) 6(163)  7(164) 8(162) 9(161) 10(179) 11(167) 12(168) 13(166) 14(169)
15(170) 16(199) Finish
2 Clinton Morse 52:38 2:46 5:24 7:27 10:43 16:11 19:14 20:28 22:26 25:44 30:14 40:00 45:52 47:30 49:31
WCocC 2:46 2:38 2:03 3:16 5:28 3:03 1:14 1:58 3:18 4:30 9:46 5:52 1:38 2:01
51:01 52:17 52:38
1:30 1:16 0:21
3 Melanie Sergueiv 56:00 3:32 5:47 8:06 12:00 19:48 22:27 23:30 25:14 28:35 34:08 42:10 47:08 49:10 51:31
GMOC 3:32 2:15 2:19 3:54 7:48 2:39 1:03 1:44 3:21 5:33 8:02 4:58 2:02 2:21
54:08 55:42 56:00
2:37 1:34 0:18
4 Peter Gagarin 56:34 2:53 5:53 7:46 11:38 17:54 20:50 22:06 24:20 28:07 32:49 41:06 46:59 48:54 53:10
None 2:53 3:00 1:53 3:52 6:16 2:56 1:16 2:14 3:47 4:42 8:17 5:53 1:55 4:16
54:56 56:14 56:34
1:46 1:18 0:20
5 Krum Sergiev 1:11:29 2:43 5:45 8:09 12:09 21:49 25:16 26:27 29:00 32:53 38:10 48:07 56:04 1:03:16 1:06:00
GMOC 2:43 3:02 2:24 4:00 9:40 3:27 1:11 2:33 3:53 5:17 9:57 7:57 7:12 2:44
1:08:45 1:10:51 1:11:29
2:45 2:06 0:38
6 Halimah Marcus 1:18:48 4:22 7:54 10:42 16:51 25:18 29:09 31:54 34:53 39:54 46:36 58:18 1:04:38 1:06:33 1:13:47
HVO 4:22 3:32 2:48 6:09 8:27 3:51 2:45 2:59 5:01 6:42 11:42 6:20 1:55 7:14
1:16:17 1:18:22 1:18:48
2:30 2:05 0:26
7 Nancy Duprey 1:19:27 3:18 7:10 10:59 16:19 26:11 30:09 32:42 35:54 40:50 47:20 1:00:41 1:08:17 1:10:45 1:13:44
UNO 3:18 3:52 3:49 5:20 9:52 3:58 2:33 3:12 4:56 6:30 13:21 7:36 2:28 2:59
1:16:52 1:18:56 1:19:27
3:08 2:04 0:31
8 Janet Tryson 1:22:25 4:09 8:44 12:29 18:26 28:02 32:00 33:59 37:13 42:29 49:22  1:03:21 1:11:30 1:13:49 1:17:02
DVOA 4:09 4:35 3:45 5:57 9:36 3:58 1:59 3:14 5:16 6:53 13:59 8:09 2:19 3:13
1:19:56 1:21:53 1:22:25
2:54 1:57 0:32
Phil Bricker mp 2:32 5:27 8:00 12:17 30:51 33:42 35:04 37:31 45:11 - 1:11:01 1:17:16 1:23:16 1:26:27
NEOC 2:32 2:55 2:33 4:17 18:34 2:51 1:22 2:27 7:40 25:50 6:15 6:00 3:11
1:29:08 1:31:06 1:31:37
2:41 1:58 0:31
Red (19) 7.0 km 20C
1(176) 2(177)  3(179)  4(161) 5(180) 6(165)  7(182) 8(159) 9(160) 10(162) 11(163) 12(164) 13(162) 14(179)
15(167) 16(168) 17(166) 18(169) 19(170) 20(199) Finish
1 Andreas Wibmer 52:48 2:04 4:15 7:24 10:12 15:36 17:11 19:38 21:35 24:07 28:06 31:16 31:59 33:17 38:24
HVO 2:04 2:11 3:09 2:48 5:24 1:35 2:27 1:57 2:32 3:59 3:10 0:43 1:18 5:07
43:52 47:35 48:40 50:22 51:29 52:34 52:48
5:28 3:43 1:05 1:42 1:07 1:05 0:14
2 sergiy gnatiouk 57:24 1:49 4:06 7:37 11:03 16:41 18:10 20:51 23:01 25:55 30:55 33:07 34:00 35:31 41:09
HVO 1:49 2:17 3:31 3:26 5:38 1:29 2:41 2:10 2:54 5:00 2:12 0:53 1:31 5:38
48:01 52:06 53:22 54:45 55:58 57:04 57:24
6:52 4:05 1:16 1:23 1:13 1:06 0:20
3 Andis Vitolins 1:02:29 1:36 3:53 7:03 12:01 18:09 19:45 22:15 24:07 26:48 32:55 34:44 35:41 37:03 46:28
HVO 1:36 2:17 3:10 4:58 6:08 1:36 2:30 1:52 2:41 6:07 1:49 0:57 1:22 9:25
52:21 57:01 58:08 59:54 1:01:10 1:02:10 1:02:29
5:53 4:40 1:07 1:46 1:16 1:00 0:19
4 Gregory Balter 1:02:51 1:57 4:27 8:22 12:03 18:17 20:06 23:09 25:20 28:36 34:19 36:42 37:44 39:23 45:16
DVOA 1:57 2:30 3:55 3:41 6:14 1:49 3:03 2:11 3:16 5:43 2:23 1:02 1:39 5:53
52:04 57:22 58:36 1:00:06 1:01:34 1:02:34 1:02:51
6:48 5:18 1:14 1:30 1:28 1:00 0:17
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Pl tno Name Time
Red (19) 7.0 km 20C (cont.)

1(176)  2(177) 3(179) 4(161) 5(180) 6(165) 7(182)  8(159) 9(160) 10(162) 11(163) 12(164) 13(162) 14(179)
15(167) 16(168) 17(166) 18(169) 19(170) 20(199)  Finish

5 Andrei Dolgov 1:02:52 1:59 4:23 8:16 12:05 18:22 20:08 23:12 25:28 28:44 34:27 36:51 37:47 39:33 45:28
HVO 1:59 2:24 3:53 3:49 6:17 1:46 3:04 2:16 3:16 5:43 2:24 0:56 1:46 5:55

52:10 57:31 58:46 1:00:20 1:01:37 1:02:34 1:02:52

6:42 5:21 1:15 1:34 1:17 0:57 0:18
6 Stefan Slutsky 1:04:44 2:03 4:34 8:28 12:25 18:07 20:23 23:20 25:47 29:24 35:26 37:55 39:12 41:14 47:40
HVO 2:03 2:31 3:54 3:57 5:42 2:16 2:57 2:27 3:37 6:02 2:29 1:17 2:02 6:26

54:29 59:13 1:00:29 1:02:03 1:03:23 1:04:27 1:04:44

6:49 4:44 1:16 1:34 1:20 1:04 0:17

7 J-J Cote 1:05:38 2:28 5:50 9:41 13:12 19:27 21:04 24:09 26:31 29:45 35:43 38:17 39:15 41:00 46:57
LROC 2:28 3:22 3:51 3:31 6:15 1:37 3:.05 2:22 3:14 5:58 2:34 0:58 1:45 5:57

54:02 59:17 1:00:29 1:02:05 1:04:00 1:05:20 1:05:38

7:05 5:15 1:12 1:36 1:55 1:20 0:18
8 Jeremy Colgan 1:11:01 2:23 5:10 9:27 13:25 19:56 21:38 24:32 27:05 30:50 37:14 39:41 40:56 42:48 49:07
HVO 2:23 2:47 4:17 3:58 6:31 1:42 2:54 2:33 3:45 6:24 2:27 1:15 1:52 6:19

58:51 1:04:28 1:05:54 1:07:54 1:09:34 1:10:44 1:11:.01

9:44 5:37 1:26 2:00 1:40 1:10 0:17
9 kevin Baldauf 1:16:26 2:15 4:50 9:10 18:13 25:12 27:39 30:38 33:13 36:44 42:34 45:11 46:30 48:10 54:49
QOC 2:15 2:35 4:20 9:03 6:59 2:27 2:59 2:35 3:31 5:50 2:37 1:19 1:40 6:39

1:02:55 1:09:12 1:10:43 1:12:58 1:14:44 1:16:05 1:16:26

8:06 6:17 1:31 2:15 1:46 1:21 0:21
10 Glen Tryson 1:20:07 3:10 5:57 10:54 16:04 24:25 26:17 29:58 32:30 37:13 43:15 45:57 47:08 49:38 57:36
DVOA 3:10 2:47 4:57 5:10 8:21 1:52 3:41 2:32 4:43 6:02 2:42 1:11 2:30 7:58

1:05:32  1:11:24 1:14:09 1:16:26 1:18:27 1:19:48 1:20:07

7:56 5:52 2:45 2:17 2:.01 1:21 0:19

11 Daniel Schaublin 1:21:10 2:32 6:22 11:55 17:01 25:44 27:54 31:36 34:21 39:15 45:47 48:48 50:27 52:52 1:00:18
HVO 2:32 3:50 5:33 5:06 8:43 2:10 3:42 2:45 4:54 6:32 3:.01 1:39 2:25 7:26

1:07:46 1:12:46 1:14:51 1:17:18 1:19:10 1:20:43 1:21:10

7:28 5:00 2:05 2:27 1:52 1:33 0:27
12 Artem Kazantsev 1:34:48 3:56 7:54 14:04 21:09 29:55 32:43 36:50 40:11 44:43 52:04 55:12 56:34 58:58 1:08:04
HVO 3:56 3:58 6:10 7:05 8:46 2:48 4:07 3:21 4:32 7:21 3:08 1:22 2:24 9:06

1:19:15 1:25:58 1:27:56 1:31:10 1:32:58 1:34:21 1:34:48

11:11 6:43 1:58 3:14 1:48 1:23 0:27
13 lurii Shepelev 1:35:47 3:34 7:57 15:09 21:43 30:37 34:12 38:20 41:31 45:39 53:18 56:27 58:17 1:00:25 1:08:36
HVO 3:34 4:23 7:12 6:34 8:54 3:35 4:08 3:11 4:08 7:39 3:09 1:50 2:08 8:11

1:18:00 1:24:33 1:26:48 1:30:45 1:33:42 1:35:24 1:35:47

9:24 6:33 2:15 3:57 2:57 1:42 0:23
14 Dmitry Lavrov 1:49:29 4:35 9:09 17:30 24:34 34:44 37:09 42:29 46:25 52:01 1:01:07 1:06:02 1:08:05 1:10:43 1:20:24
DVOA 4:35 4:34 8:21 7:04 10:10 2:25 5:20 3:56 5:36 9:06 4:55 2:03 2:38 9:41

1:31:48 1:39:51 1:41:55 1:45:32 1:47:36 1:49:02 1:49:29

11:24 8:03 2:04 3:37 2:04 1:26 0:27

15 Denis Rozhkov 1:49:52 3:36 6:30 11:22 20:41 31:04 33:35 38:14 41:55 46:21 54:59 58:37 1:00:10 1:02:35 1:11:14
HVO 3:36 2:54 4:52 9:19 10:23 2:31 4:39 3:41 4:26 8:38 3:38 1:33 2:25 8:39

1:24:16 1:40:14 1:42:39 1:45:22 1:47:40 1:49:24 1:49:52

13:02 15:58 2:25 2:43 2:18 1:44 0:28
16 andrew raybould 2:08:40 4:07 8:34 17:52 25:36 36:39 41:44 47:05 51:26 56:41 1:08:04 1:13:36 1:15:04 1:18:22 1:31:11
HVO 4:07 4:27 9:18 7:44 11:03 5:05 5:21 4:21 5:15 11:23 5:32 1:28 3:18 12:49

1:45:43 1:53:59 1:57:02 2:01:24 2:05:16 2:07:43 2:08:40

14:32 8:16 3:03 4:22 3:52 2:27 0:57
17 Eric Bressler 3:19:41 9:57 16:42 28:07 38:07 53:10 1:01:40 1:09:25 1:13:45 1:21:08 1:35:50 1:40:30 1:42:55 1:46:56 2:08:59
LIOC 9:57 6:45 11:25 10:00 15:03 8:30 7:45 4:20 7:23 14:42 4:40 2:25 4:01 22:03

2:37:23 2:56:55 3:00:37 3:11:40 3:15:23 3:18:38 3:19:41
28:24 19:32 3:42 11:03 3:43 3:15 1:03
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PI tho Name

Red (19)

Michael Postovskiy
DVOA

JOE BRAUTIGAM
WCOC

Time

1(176)
15(167)

mp 8:25
8:25

1:52:02

15:28

dnf 2:02

2(177)
16(168)

12:17
3:52
2:00:58
8:56
4:26
2:24

7.0 km 20C (cont.)

3(179) 4(161) 5(180)  6(165)
17(166) 18(169) 19(170) 20(199)

19:49 28:47 42:52 48:55
7:32 8:58 14:05 6:03
2:03:30 2:09:18 2:12:11 2:13:54
2:32 5:48 2:53 1:43
8:12 11:27 16:40 18:15
3:46 3:15 5:13 1:35
--------------- 27:26
3:57

7(182)
Finish

54:35
5:40
2:14:24
0:30
20:57
2:42
28:13
0:47

8(159)

58:33
3:58

23:29
2:32

9(160) 10(162) 11(163) 12(164) 13(162) 14(179)

1:04:00 1:13:44 1:17:33 1:19:27 = ----- 1:36:34
5:27 9:44 3:49 1:54 17:07



